Geneva
Bespoke
Technical specifications and pricing
To suit tray
Front
Adjustment Door Size Code
Price
(incl VAT)
1200mm 1170-1200mm 663mm DF-PDP1200 L or R £3,655
1250mm 1220-1250mm 663mm DF-PDP1250 L or R £3,725
1300mm 1270-1300mm 663mm DF-PDP1300 L or R £3,795
1350mm 1320-1350mm 663mm DF-PDP1350 L or R £3,865
1400mm 1370-1400mm 663mm DF-PDP1400 L or R £3,935
1450mm 1420-1450mm 663mm DF-PDP1450 L or R £4,000
1500mm 1470-1500mm 663mm DF-PDP1500 L or R £4,070
1550mm 1520-1550mm 663mm DF-PDP1550 L or R £4,145
1600mm 1570-1600mm 663mm DF-PDP1600 L or R £4,215
Up to 1200mm £4,565
Up to 1500mm £4,945
Up to 1800mm £5,200
30mm Tier 4